2. Landesliga Staffel 1 Herren - 1. Spieltag

1 1. Geraer Bowlingverein |

Name

Kupfernagel, Thomas
Rost, Steffen
Prousa, Mike
Seeger, Michael

Team:

2 BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt |

Name

Kastner, Claus-Dieter
Stichling, Christopher
Siegmund, Eberhard
Schréter, Gert

Team:

3 SSB Bad Blankenburg Il

Name

Lindig, Ralf

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf
Tschernich, Bernd
Schulze, Volker

Team:

4 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" |

Name

Petruch, Uwe

Zahn, Hartmut
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Koch, Hartmut

Team:
5 Roma Bowlers Il
Name
Golke, Mario
Witschakowski, René
Kunze, René
Golke, Christopher
Team:

6 SSB Bad Blankenburg Il

Name

Zulus, Gunther
Wolf, Ingo
Martin, Frank
Sieber, Ralf

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1114/
1.112/
1.104 /
1.022 /

4.352/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.098 /
1.097 /
1.083 /
1.013/

4.291/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.058 /
1.052 /
1.049 /
1.020 /

4179/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.152 /
1.051 /
1.032 /

931/

4.166 / 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.086 /
1.035/
1.012/
1.004 /

4.137 /24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.093/ 6
1.066/ 6
1.044/ 6

922/ 6

4125/ 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

185,67
185,33
184,00
170,33

181,33

Punkte:

Schnitt

183,00
182,83
180,50
168,83

178,79

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,33
175,33
174,83
170,00

174,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

192,00
175,17
172,00
155,17

173,58

Punkte:

Schnitt

181,00
172,50
168,67
167,33

172,38

Punkte:

Schnitt
182,17
177,67
174,00
153,67

171,88

56

HI Spiel:
235
235
224
195

813

50

HI Spiel:
200
229
196
189

743

38

HI Spiel:
200
205
192
190

756

36

HI Spiel:
253
193
201
190

788

36

HI Spiel:
214
186
201
189

749

36

HI Spiel:
222
189
202
176

710

10

1
161
235
158
152

706

12

1

193
193
159
189

734

152
163
192
131

638

—_

159
178
145
190

672

158
177
171
163

669

174
170
160
141

645

12

2

235
159
224
195

813

200
188
179
158

725

200
180
147
190

717

10

192
193
201
149

735

166
147
181
189

683

222
189
162
130

703

4

3

155
191
159
152

657

10

182
188
177
174

721

150
156
188
185

679

12

253
185
178
172

788

184
169
147
128

628

166
171
185
168

690

6

4

170
168
166
176

680

192
133
196
175

696

171
185
167
153

676

174
155
191
129

649

12

214
174
201
160

749

10

168
182
202
151

703

12

5

182
215
203
176

776

169
229
194
151

743

10

192
205
178
181

756

188
162
179
137

666

181
186
170
176

713

169
184
181
176

710

12

211
144
194
171

720

162
166
178
166

672

10

193
163
177
180

713

186
178
138
154

656

183
182
142
188

695

194
170
154
156

674

15.09.2012
Weimar - Super Bowl Weimar



